Introduction
The ES-A140 module temperature sensor features a thermal response time of only 1
second, enabling rapid capture of module temperature changes and reducing
dynamic measurement errors. Its accuracy reaches 0.2°C, meeting the precise
requirements for photovoltaic module temperature monitoring. It can accurately
distinguish minute temperature fluctuations, aiding in refined operation and
maintenance analysis. The ES-A110 module temperature sensor uses an imported
18B20 probe, ensuring stable performance, good consistency, and minimal drift

Specification
Order guide
12 Month Warranty, Free OEM Service!
Copyright EcoSentec All rights reserved. This document is provided
for information purposes only and the contents hereof are subject to
change without notice.
Tel: +86 28 87436908                  www.ecosentec.com
Fax: +86 28 60253688                 Email: info@ecosentec.com
DC power (default) 10-30V DC
Measuring range -50℃~+100℃
Precision ±0.2℃
Sensitivity 0.1℃
 External structure  Probe: 6×15 (mm) stainless steel housing; Transmitter: Waterproof plastic shell with
adhesive injection.
Operating environment Temperature -30~90°C, Operating humidity: <100%
Power supply DC12V/24V
Power consumption DC12V <0.24W (485); DC12V <0.42W (current)
Operating current DC12V <20mA (485); DC12V <35mA (current)
Probe 18B20
Response Time 1 second
Protection Rating IP65
Cable 15 meters total length
Dimensions 376 × 136 × 164 mm
ES-A140 Chip temperature transmitter
CODE Range
R1 -50℃~+100℃
C Other customzied
CODE Signal output
1 RS485
ES-A140 R1 1 Order example